LRBa1464/1 JK:jld:ch

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 283

November 6, 2003 - Offered by Representative Ott.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 13: after "if" insert "used exclusively".
- 3 **2.** Page 3, line 6: delete "end".
- **3.** Page 3, line 7: delete "s. 71.02" and substitute "ss. 71.02 and 71.08".
- 5 **4.** Page 5, line 13: after "if" insert "used exclusively".
- **5.** Page 6, line 2: delete "end".
- 7 **6.** Page 7, line 17: after "if" insert "used exclusively".
- 8 **7.** Page 8, line 6: delete "end".
- 9 (END)